
Wis.-Stevens Point (11-10-2, 6-6-1) -vs- Beloit (4-18-1, 1-12-0)
02/07/2026 at Janesville, Wisconsin

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 02/07/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 64
Location: Janesville, Wisconsin
Officials: Referee: Patrick Courtney; Referee: Connor Diffley;
Linesman: Jason Zurawik; Linesman: Gaige Marien

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Wis.-Stevens Point 0 4 2 6
Beloit 1 2 0 3

WSP: Bunting, Sean (2); Richards, Turner (2); Hamady, Alec (1);
Pisarczyk, Cody (1)
BEL: Stewart, Ben (2); Adams, Landon (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSP BEL
1st 14:33 BEL Stewart, Ben Stepanian, Andronique EV, FG 0 1
2nd 03:54 WSP Richards, Turner Johnson, Alex, Hill, Quinton EV 1 1
2nd 05:48 BEL Stewart, Ben Unassisted EV, UA 1 2
2nd 06:25 BEL Adams, Landon Unassisted EV, UA 1 3
2nd 12:51 WSP Hamady, Alec Hastings, Hunter EV 2 3
2nd 16:46 WSP Pisarczyk, Cody O'Brien, Hunter PP 3 3
2nd 18:16 WSP Richards, Turner Manning, Joseph, Johnson, Alex EV, GW 4 3
3rd 08:13 WSP Bunting, Sean Engelbert, Chris EV 5 3

3rd
19:58

.8 WSP Bunting, Sean Unassisted EN, UA 6 3

Wis.-Stevens Point Power Plays Beloit Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:14 06:14 02:00 4 0 --
1st 15:57 17:57 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 15:31 16:46 01:15 1 0 PPG

05:15 6 0 1/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 19:59 20:00 00:01 0 0 --

00:01 0 0 0/1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BEL Milles, Kaden 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 04:14 PP
1st BEL Milles, Kaden 02:00 Tripping MINOR 15:57 PP
2nd BEL Johnson, Nik 02:00 Hooking MINOR 15:31 PP

3rd WSP Bunting, Sean 02:00 Roughing MINOR
19:58

.8 PP



Individual
Wis.-Stevens Point 6

Beloit 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Rajsigl, Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Moser, Aiden 0 0 3 1 0 4 1 - - 0
5 Norris, Blake 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
7 Manning, Joseph 0 1 1 2 1 4 1 - - 1
8 Hill, Quinton 0 1 1 2 0 3 2 0-3 - 0
9 Hamady, Alec 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 12-15 - 0
10 Markham, Camden 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 - - 1
11 Chmelevski, Nico 0 0 0 3 1 4 -1 - - 0
12 Pisarczyk, Cody 1 0 2 3 0 5 0 - - 0
13 Bunting, Sean 2 0 0 1 2 3 2 - 1-2 0
14 Hintz, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Richards, Turner 2 0 2 3 0 5 0 6-14 - 0
16 Hastings, Hunter 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 - - 0
17 Koupal, Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Colangelo, Gino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Eftimovski, Michael 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1 - - 1
22 O'Brien, Hunter 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 - - 0
24 Engelbert, Chris 0 1 2 2 1 5 1 7-14 - 0
25 Randel, Gabe 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 6-13 - 0
26 Dean, Owen 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0-1 - 0
27 Johnson, Alex 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Schulmeister, Matthew 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 - - 0
30 Maguire, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Fally-Puskas, Florentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Smith, Matthias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Proctor, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 6 7 17 25 9 51 10 31-60 1-2 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 VanBaalen, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Reed, Mac 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - 0
5 Rubin, Ethan 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2 - - 1
6 Holy, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 3
8 Thrasher, Johnny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Stewart, Ben 2 0 2 1 1 4 2 0-1 - 1
11 Haigley, George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Shoniker, John David 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 7-16 - 0
13 Hutchinson, Zach 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2 8-12 - 0
15 Nelson, Hunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Hinze, Nathan 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 0
16 Gulden, Josh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Kneib, Valerii 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - - 0
18 Kundinger, Tommy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Von Klinggraeff, Max 0 0 2 1 0 3 -2 0-1 - 0
20 Johnson, Nik 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 - 1-2 1
22 Bobroski, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
23 Weber, Joe 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 10-14 - 0
24 Adams, Landon 1 0 0 3 1 4 -1 - - 0
25 Milles, Kaden 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 4-16 2-4 0
30 Yocum, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Zolezzi, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Ayling, Jude 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Anderson, Cooper 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - - 1
37 Solig, Sky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1



39 Taylor, Mitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 Baird, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
59 Taylor, Trey 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 - - 2
72 Christy, Nolan 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 - - 2
89 Stepanian, Andronique 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 1 9 9 7 25 -11 29-60 3-6 12

Wis.-Stevens Point Goalkeeping Beloit Goalkeeping

Wis.-Stevens Point Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

72 Proctor, Alex W 59:45 3 0 8 7 7 22
30 Maguire, Ryan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Fally-Puskas, Florentin 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Smith, Matthias 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:15 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 8 7 7 22

Beloit Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Yocum, Andrew L 59:45 5 0 17 21 7 45
11 Haigley, George 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Zolezzi, Anthony 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ayling, Jude 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Taylor, Mitch 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:15 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 1 17 21 7 45

Wis.-Stevens Point Faceoffs Beloit Faceoffs

# Player W L
9 Hamady, Alec 12 3
24 Engelbert, Chris 7 7
15 Richards, Turner 6 8
25 Randel, Gabe 6 7
8 Hill, Quinton 0 3
26 Dean, Owen 0 1

Totals 31 29

# Player W L
23 Weber, Joe 10 4
13 Hutchinson, Zach 8 4
12 Shoniker, John David 7 9
25 Milles, Kaden 4 12
10 Stewart, Ben 0 1
19 Von Klinggraeff, Max 0 1

Totals 29 31



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Proctor, Alex at goalie for WSP.
0-0 [00:00] Yocum, Andrew at goalie for BEL.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
0-0 [00:13] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by BEL.
0-0 [00:32] Shot by BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-0 [00:34] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
0-0 [01:17] Shot by WSP Bunting, Sean HIT PIPE.
0-0 [01:47] Shot by BEL Anderson, Cooper WIDE.
0-0 [02:01] Shot by WSP Manning, Joseph MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [02:23] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [03:38] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-0 [03:42] Shot by BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-0 [03:48] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
0-0 [04:14] Penalty on Milles, Kaden BEL 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
0-0 [04:14] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Hutchinson, Zach won by WSP.

0-0
PP
WSP [04:14] Start power play for WSP.

0-0
PP
WSP [04:38] Shot by WSP O'Brien, Hunter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-0
PP
WSP [04:38] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.

0-0
PP
WSP [05:32] Shot by WSP Randel, Gabe MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-0
PP
WSP [05:36] Shot by WSP Markham, Camden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-0
PP
WSP [05:37] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Von Klinggraeff, Max won by WSP.

0-0
PP
WSP [05:47] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-0
PP
WSP [06:14] Milles, Kaden (BEL) penalty complete.

0-0
PP
WSP [06:14] End power play for WSP.

0-0 [06:22] Shot by WSP Pisarczyk, Cody MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [06:23] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Hutchinson, Zach won by WSP.
0-0 [07:04] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by WSP.
0-0 [08:25] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik WIDE.
0-0 [09:18] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [09:20] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-0 [09:46] Shot by WSP Hastings, Hunter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [09:46] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
0-0 [10:03] Shot by WSP Richards, Turner MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [10:17] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
0-0 [10:26] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
0-0 [11:04] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [11:57] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-0 [13:09] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden BLOCKED by Christy, Nolan.
0-0 [14:10] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-0 [14:31] Shot by BEL Stepanian, Andronique MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.

0-0

[14:33] GOAL by Beloit Stewart, Ben (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Stepanian, Andronique and , , On ice for
BEL: Stewart, Ben; Weber, Joe; Holy, Sam; Reed, Mac; Stepanian, Andronique, On ice for WSP: Hill, Quinton; Pisarczyk,
Cody; O'Brien, Hunter; Richards, Turner; Johnson, Alex, goal number 4 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 0, Beloit 1

0-1 [14:33] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Hutchinson, Zach won by WSP.
0-1 [14:53] Shot by WSP Richards, Turner MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [14:55] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
0-1 [15:21] Shot by WSP Eftimovski, Michael MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [15:32] Shot by BEL Weber, Joe MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-1 [15:34] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Milles, Kaden won by BEL.
0-1 [15:44] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.



0-1 [15:57] Penalty on Milles, Kaden BEL 2 minutes for Tripping.

0-1
PP
WSP [15:57] Start power play for WSP.

0-1
PP
WSP [15:57] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.

0-1
PP
WSP [16:26] Shot by WSP Markham, Camden WIDE.

0-1
PP
WSP [16:42] Shot by WSP Dean, Owen WIDE.

0-1
PP
WSP [16:43] Faceoff Hill, Quinton vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:02] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton BLOCKED by Taylor, Trey.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:13] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton WIDE.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:19] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris BLOCKED by Taylor, Trey.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:38] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:38] Faceoff Hill, Quinton vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:57] Milles, Kaden (BEL) penalty complete.

0-1
PP
WSP [17:57] End power play for WSP.

0-1 [17:58] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [17:58] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-1 [18:18] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-1 [18:41] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.
0-1 [19:20] Shot by BEL Hutchinson, Zach MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-1 [19:33] Shot by WSP Pisarczyk, Cody MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [19:33] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Weber, Joe won by WSP.
0-1 [19:49] Shot by WSP Markham, Camden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [19:58] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico BLOCKED by Christy, Nolan.
0-1 [20:00] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico BLOCKED by Solig, Sky.
0-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-1 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-1 [00:00] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
0-1 [00:38] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-1 [01:26] Shot by WSP Dean, Owen HIT PIPE.
0-1 [01:38] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [02:10] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [02:24] Shot by WSP Markham, Camden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [02:55] Shot by BEL Reed, Mac MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-1 [02:55] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-1 [03:02] Shot by BEL Hinze, Nathan MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
0-1 [03:02] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
0-1 [03:18] Shot by BEL Adams, Landon WIDE.
0-1 [03:29] Shot by WSP Pisarczyk, Cody MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [03:54] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-1

[03:54] GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Richards, Turner (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Johnson, Alex and Hill, Quinton, On ice
for WSP: Johnson, Alex; Pisarczyk, Cody; O'Brien, Hunter; Richards, Turner; Hill, Quinton, On ice for BEL: Shoniker, John
David; Reed, Mac; Hinze, Nathan; Adams, Landon; Holy, Sam, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 1, Beloit 1

1-1 [03:54] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
1-1 [04:50] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-1 [04:50] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.

1-1

[05:48] GOAL by Beloit Stewart, Ben (EVEN STRENGTH, UNASSISTED), On ice for BEL: Stewart, Ben; Reed, Mac; Weber,
Joe; Kneib, Valerii; Christy, Nolan, On ice for WSP: Engelbert, Chris; Norris, Blake; Eftimovski, Michael; Dean, Owen;
Chmelevski, Nico, goal number 5 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 1, Beloit 2

1-2 [05:48] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
1-2 [06:17] Shot by BEL Rubin, Ethan MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
1-2 [06:17] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.



1-2

[06:25] GOAL by Beloit Adams, Landon (EVEN STRENGTH, UNASSISTED), On ice for BEL: Adams, Landon; Shoniker, John
David; Taylor, Trey; Hinze, Nathan; Bobroski, Nick, On ice for WSP: Johnson, Alex; Pisarczyk, Cody; Moser, Aiden; Manning,
Joseph; Richards, Turner, goal number 1 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 1, Beloit 3

1-3 [06:25] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
1-3 [07:20] Shot by WSP Bunting, Sean MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [07:20] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.
1-3 [08:03] Shot by BEL Holy, Sam BLOCKED by Eftimovski, Michael.
1-3 [09:08] Shot by WSP Hamady, Alec WIDE.
1-3 [09:16] Shot by WSP Hastings, Hunter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [09:38] Shot by WSP Hamady, Alec BLOCKED by Stewart, Ben.
1-3 [09:44] Shot by WSP Manning, Joseph MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [09:55] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico WIDE.
1-3 [10:26] Shot by BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
1-3 [10:26] Timeout Media.
1-3 [10:26] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
1-3 [10:37] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [10:37] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
1-3 [10:47] Shot by WSP Bunting, Sean WIDE.
1-3 [10:54] Shot by WSP Dean, Owen MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [10:54] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.
1-3 [11:12] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
1-3 [11:15] Shot by WSP Pisarczyk, Cody MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [11:42] Shot by BEL Adams, Landon MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
1-3 [12:09] Shot by WSP Richards, Turner MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [12:24] Shot by WSP O'Brien, Hunter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [12:46] Shot by WSP Manning, Joseph MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

1-3

[12:51] GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Hamady, Alec (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Hastings, Hunter and , , On ice for WSP:
Hamady, Alec; Hastings, Hunter; Schulmeister, Matthew; Moser, Aiden; Manning, Joseph, On ice for BEL: Kneib, Valerii;
Hutchinson, Zach; Anderson, Cooper; Bobroski, Nick; Taylor, Trey, goal number 6 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 2, Beloit 3

2-3 [12:51] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Weber, Joe won by WSP.
2-3 [14:10] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Milles, Kaden won by BEL.
2-3 [14:40] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico BLOCKED by Rubin, Ethan.
2-3 [14:48] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
2-3 [14:58] Shot by WSP Manning, Joseph BLOCKED by Johnson, Nik.
2-3 [15:16] EMPTY NET at goalie for WSP.
2-3 [15:31] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
2-3 [15:31] Proctor, Alex at goalie for WSP.
2-3 [15:31] Penalty on Johnson, Nik BEL 2 minutes for Hooking.
2-3 [15:31] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Hutchinson, Zach won by WSP.

2-3
PP
WSP [15:31] Start power play for WSP.

2-3
PP
WSP [16:00] Faceoff Hill, Quinton vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.

2-3
PP
WSP [16:34] Shot by WSP O'Brien, Hunter WIDE.

2-3
PP
WSP

[16:46] GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Pisarczyk, Cody (POWER-PLAY), Assist by O'Brien, Hunter and , , On ice for WSP:
Pisarczyk, Cody; O'Brien, Hunter; Hill, Quinton; Bunting, Sean; Engelbert, Chris, On ice for BEL: Weber, Joe; Holy, Sam;
Rubin, Ethan; Kneib, Valerii, goal number 7 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 3, Beloit 3

3-3
PP
WSP [16:46] Johnson, Nik (BEL) penalty complete.

3-3
PP
WSP [16:46] End power play for WSP.

3-3 [16:46] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.
3-3 [17:10] Shot by WSP Norris, Blake MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
3-3 [17:15] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by BEL.
3-3 [17:42] Shot by WSP Schulmeister, Matthew MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
3-3 [17:42] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.

3-3

[18:16] GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Richards, Turner (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Manning, Joseph
and Johnson, Alex, On ice for WSP: Richards, Turner; Manning, Joseph; Johnson, Alex; Pisarczyk, Cody; Moser, Aiden, On ice
for BEL: Johnson, Nik; Bobroski, Nick; Milles, Kaden; Taylor, Trey; Von Klinggraeff, Max, goal number 3 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 4, Beloit 3

4-3 [18:16] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
4-3 [18:57] Shot by BEL Adams, Landon MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.



4-3 [19:03] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Weber, Joe won by WSP.
4-3 [19:30] Shot by WSP Eftimovski, Michael MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [19:38] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [19:38] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.
4-3 [19:40] Shot by WSP Moser, Aiden BLOCKED by Anderson, Cooper.
4-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

4-3 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
4-3 [00:00] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
4-3 [00:18] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
4-3 [00:53] Shot by WSP Schulmeister, Matthew MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [01:26] Shot by BEL Kneib, Valerii MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
4-3 [01:46] Shot by BEL Anderson, Cooper MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
4-3 [02:05] Shot by WSP Engelbert, Chris MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [02:06] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Stewart, Ben won by WSP.
4-3 [02:20] Shot by BEL Weber, Joe WIDE.
4-3 [02:32] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
4-3 [02:42] Faceoff Richards, Turner vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
4-3 [03:05] Shot by WSP Manning, Joseph MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [03:05] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Shoniker, John David won by WSP.
4-3 [03:39] Shot by WSP Hamady, Alec MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
4-3 [05:22] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico WIDE.
4-3 [05:32] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico WIDE.
4-3 [05:55] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
4-3 [07:39] Shot by BEL Adams, Landon MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
4-3 [07:39] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.
4-3 [07:43] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Hutchinson, Zach won by BEL.

4-3

[08:13] GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Bunting, Sean (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Engelbert, Chris and , , On ice for WSP:
Bunting, Sean; O'Brien, Hunter; Hill, Quinton; Dean, Owen; Engelbert, Chris, On ice for BEL: Rubin, Ethan; Hutchinson,
Zach; Kneib, Valerii; Stepanian, Andronique; Holy, Sam, goal number 5 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 5, Beloit 3

5-3 [08:13] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Milles, Kaden won by WSP.
5-3 [08:53] Shot by WSP Chmelevski, Nico MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
5-3 [09:31] Faceoff Randel, Gabe vs Weber, Joe won by BEL.
5-3 [09:40] Shot by WSP Eftimovski, Michael WIDE.
5-3 [09:56] Shot by WSP Norris, Blake WIDE.
5-3 [10:53] Shot by BEL Adams, Landon WIDE.
5-3 [11:08] Shot by WSP Hill, Quinton BLOCKED by Holy, Sam.
5-3 [11:37] Shot by BEL Taylor, Trey MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
5-3 [12:26] Shot by WSP Norris, Blake MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
5-3 [13:09] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
5-3 [13:26] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik BLOCKED by Markham, Camden.
5-3 [14:32] Shot by BEL Shoniker, John David BLOCKED by Manning, Joseph.
5-3 [14:32] Shot by WSP Hamady, Alec BLOCKED by Holy, Sam.
5-3 [14:32] Faceoff Hamady, Alec vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.
5-3 [16:19] Shot by WSP Randel, Gabe MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
5-3 [16:53] Shot by BEL Milles, Kaden MISSED, save Proctor, Alex.
5-3 [17:54] Shot by WSP Richards, Turner BLOCKED by Holy, Sam.
5-3 [19:45] EMPTY NET at goalie for BEL.
5-3 [19:45] Faceoff Engelbert, Chris vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.

5-3

[19:59] EMPTY NET GOAL by Wis.-Stevens Point Bunting, Sean (UNASSISTED), On ice for WSP: Bunting, Sean; Dean, Owen;
Norris, Blake; Engelbert, Chris; Hill, Quinton, On ice for BEL: Adams, Landon; Shoniker, John David; Rubin, Ethan; Hinze,
Nathan; Von Klinggraeff, Max; Taylor, Trey, goal number 6 for season.
Wis.-Stevens Point 6, Beloit 3

6-3 [19:59] Penalty on Bunting, Sean WSP 2 minutes for Roughing.
6-3 [19:59] Faceoff Dean, Owen vs Shoniker, John David won by BEL.
6-3 PP BEL [19:59] Start power play for BEL.
6-3 PP BEL [20:00] End of period.
6-3 PP BEL [20:00] Bunting, Sean (WSP) penalty complete.
6-3 PP BEL [20:00] End power play for BEL.


